Brittaney Sard
(O) 410-643-3334
(C) 410-714-1486

Bsard@lundbergbuilders.com
Lundbergbuilders.com

For Immediate Release January 12, 2016

LUNDBERG BUILDERS AWARDED BEST OF HOUZZE 2016

Over 35 Million Monthly Unique Users Nominated Best Home Building, Remodeling and Design Professionals in North America and Around the World

Stevensville, MD, January 13, 2016 – Lundberg Builders of Stevensville has won "Best Of Design" on Houzz®, the leading platform for home remodeling and design. Established in 1977 Lundberg Builders was chosen by the more than 35 million monthly unique users that comprise the Houzz community from among more than one million active home building, remodeling and design industry professionals.

The Best Of Houzz is awarded annually in three categories: Design, Customer Service and Photography. Design award winners' work was the most popular among the more than 35 million monthly users on Houzz. Customer Service honors are based on several factors, including the number and quality of client reviews a professional received in 2015. Architecture and interior design photographers whose images were most popular are recognized with the Photography award. A "Best Of Houzz 2016" badge will appear on winners' profiles, as a sign of their commitment to excellence. These badges help homeowners identify popular and top-rated home professionals in every metro area on Houzz.

Founder and President Brad Lundberg said he is always pleased for his company to win awards, but those based on votes from the public are the ones he values the most. Lundberg Builders projects have been featured in several leading building and design magazines including Whats Up, Annapolis Home, Home and Design, Builder/Architect, and The Washington Post.

"Anyone building, remodeling or decorating looks to Houzz for the most talented and service-oriented professionals" said Liza Hausman, vice president of Industry Marketing for Houzz. "We're so pleased to recognize Lundberg Builders, voted one of our "Best Of Houzz" professionals by our enormous community of homeowners and design enthusiasts actively remodeling and decorating their homes."

Follow Lundberg Builders on Houzz at www.houzz.com/pro/lundbergbuilders/lundberg-builders-inc

About Lundberg Builders

For more than 35 years Lundberg Builders has specialized in the finest quality custom residential work. From large mansions to renovations and home maintenance projects, our name and reputation is synonymous with award-winning designs, exceptional value, quality craftsmanship, and extraordinary customer care.

About Houzz

Houzz is the leading platform for home remodeling and design, providing people with everything they need to improve their homes from start to finish – online or from a mobile device. From decorating a small room to

building a custom home and everything in between, Houzz connects millions of homeowners, home design enthusiasts and home improvement professionals across the country and around the world. For more information, visit <a href="https://doi.org/10.2016/journel-10.2016/jour